

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 142 OF 2026

Saraswatabai Wd/o Tukaram Rahangdale ...RESPONDENT

**DATE : 17th April, 2026**

STAND OVER TO 24/04/2026.

Page 1/1